
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
34 
54 
19 
50 
17 
29 
27 

Name 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 
ARAS PINAR 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 
ARDA BILYANOV 
YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK 
İLMEN YILMAZ 

Club Diff 

0.213 
3.825 
5.301 
5.610 
5.909 
9.559 

Total Tm 
6:47.638 
6:47.851 
6:51.463 
6:52.939 
6:53.248 
6:53.547 
6:57.197 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
57.036 
56.974 
57.480 
57.446 
57.547 
57.863 
58.465 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.213 

Avg. Speed 

60,936 

Best Lap Tm 

56.974 

Best Speed 

72,665 

Best Lap by 

54 - ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
MICRO 

Start Heat 1. Yarış 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:55:21 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

11.10.2025 13:55 

Yarışma Direktörü
A.Çağlar KİP


