

MICRO

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km

Start Heat 1. Yarış

11.10.2025 13:55

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:55:21

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	34	ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN			6:47.638	6	57.036	
2	54	ZAYN SOFUOĞLU		0.213	6:47.851	6	56.974	
3	19	ARAS PINAR		3.825	6:51.463	6	57.480	
4	50	CAN ARAS AKGÜN		5.301	6:52.939	6	57.446	
5	17	ARDA BILYANOV		5.610	6:53.248	6	57.547	
6	29	YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK		5.909	6:53.547	6	57.863	
7	27	İLMEN YILMAZ		9.559	6:57.197	6	58.465	

Yarışma Direktörü
A.Çağlar KİP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.213	60,936	56.974	72,665	54 - ZAYN SOFUOĞLU

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED